

Development Authority of Dawson County Special Called Meeting 9:00 AM June 12, 2020 Remote Meeting via Videoconference

Call to Order

Announcements

Approval of the Quorum & Attendance

Approval of the Agenda

Old Business

New Business

Tony Passarello

Tony Passarello

Tony Passarello

Tony Passarello

Tony Passarello

Tony Passarello

- 1. Peaks of Dawsonville Presentation- Landbridge Development
- **2. Resolution:** Consideration of Resolution for Peaks of Dawsonville Bond Financing
- **3. Resolution:** Consideration of Resolution of Support for Application for EDA CARES Act Recovery Assistance Funding

Adjourn

Tony Passarello